Datetime

Callsign

12/21/2023 3:15 YEL32

12/21/2023 5:25
12/21/2023 9:00
12/21/2023 9:15
12/21/2023 9:26
12/21/2023 10:00
12/21/2023 10:10

LXJ500
N460S)
N31SP
MXY129
N500XP
LXJ428

12/21/2023 10:28 TIV715

12/21/2023 10:38
12/21/2023 14:07

12/21/2023 14:13 SWA1688

12/21/2023 14:17
12/21/2023 14:22
12/21/2023 14:49
12/21/2023 14:51
12/21/2023 15:05
12/21/2023 15:14
12/21/2023 15:25
12/21/2023 16:43
12/21/2023 17:30
12/21/2023 18:01
12/21/2023 18:15
12/21/2023 18:45
12/21/2023 18:58
12/21/2023 19:04
12/21/2023 19:20

N178KR
PXG210

N910SC
N863JB
LN65LJ
N323JR
SWA543
EJA590
N525DU
N870AR
EJA906
LN36LJ
N64PM
N460S)
LAK264
N333QD
LXJ517

Reg.
N232SF
N500FX
N460S)
N31SP
N137BZ
N500XP
N428FX
N715VM
N178KR
N210CM
N8653A
N910SC
N863JB
N65U
N323JR
N85772
N590QS
N525DU
N870AR
N906QS
N36LU
N64PM
N460S)
N264VR
N333QD
N517FX

A/C
ES5P
CL35
F2TH
C525
E195
H25B
E545
GA6C
GALX
C560
B738
F900
C560
60
C550
B738
C56X
C525
F2TH
C68A
U35
PRM1
F2TH
C56X
ES5P
CL30
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Dept/Dest RWY
KTUP/KTPAO1R
KEWR/KTP. 01R
KMTN/KTP.01R
KLZU/KTPA O1R
KORF/KTPAO1R
MWCR/KTFO1R
KAPF/KTPAO1R
KSAV/KTPAO1R
KPBI/KTPA 01R
KLCQ/KTPAO1R
KDAL/KTPAO1R
KSLC/KTPA 01R
KLAL/KTPA 01R
KFLL/KTPA O1R
KRGA/KTP£01R
KALB/KTPA O1R
KRIC/KTPA 01R
KMDW/KTIO1R
KOPF/KTPAO1R
KIAH/KTPA 01R
KPHL/KTPA O1R
KPBI/KTPA 01R
KCRG/KTP£O1R
KPBI/KTPA 01R
KBDL/KTPAO1R
KFPY/KTPA 01R

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



